It's the State's intent that microbusinesses are afforded the same entitlements and 
business participation benefits as a small business.

Related Links

Microbusiness Certification
A microbusiness is:

SB/DVBE Services Home

A small business that, together with affiliates, has an average annual gross receipts 
of two million seven hundred fifty thousand dollars ($2,750,000) or less over the 
previous three years, or

Is a small business manufacturer with 25 or fewer employees.

(For more on benefit and eligibility information, see SB Certification Benefits and Eligibility Requirements.)

Authority

Government Code, Section 14837